Compar e Responses

Sourcing Event: 1884

DISTRIBUTION DEPARTMENT.

Status: Pendi ng Award

THE PURPOSE OF THISEVENT ISTO PROCURE AN ANNUAL CONTRACT FOR WATER METERS FOR USE BY THE WATER
Number Of Lines: 34

Perfor mance Evaluation
Score

Mueller Systems, LLC

Anita Short

(Award All valid only
when output is samefor

Consolidated Pipe &
Supply Co

Brandon L edbetter

(Award All valid only
when output is same for

HD Supply Waterworks
Ltd

Shane Durrance

(Award All valid only
when output is same for

Neptune Technology
Group Inc.

Julie Kravec

(Award All valid only
when output is same for

Badger Meter, Inc.

Theresa Szafr anski

(Award All valid only
when output is same for

Fortiline Water Works

Owen Livengood

(Award All valid only
when output is same for

all lines) all lines) all lines) all lines) all lines) all lines)
Supplier Total Bid 453,660.76 559,020.00 217,650.00 414,912.50 1,096,234.00 49,815.00
Amount
Total Event Score
Line 1:Open:100391
Output: Contract
Award Quantity 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000
Line Quantity 750.0000 750.0000 750.0000 750.0000 750.0000 750.0000
EA
Unit Price 46.20000 53.95000 31.95000 31.80000 46.30000
Extended Price 34,650.00 40,462.50 23,962.50 23,850.00 34,725.00
Total Line Score
Delivery Date
UOM Detail
Vendor Item VOGB104 5/8X3/4 DIRECT READ 5/8" X 3/4" NEPTUNE

CF T-10 -A

Vendor Item HERSEY 420 Bronze MM (P12-A31-B03-
Description 0101A-1)
Line 2:Open:103397
Output: Contract
Award Quantity 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000
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Line Quantity 100.0000 100.0000 100.0000 100.0000 100.0000 100.0000
EA
Unit Price 110.00000 143.80000 90.00000 92.61000 119.07000
Extended Price 11,000.00 14,380.00 9,000.00 9,261.00 11,907.00
Total Line Score
Delivery Date
UOM Detail
Vendor Item VOKS101 1" DIRECT READ PD, 1" NEPTUNE T-10-B
CF
Vendor Item HERSEY 452 MM (P16-A31-B03-
Description 0101A-1)
Line 3:Open:103399
Output: Contract
Awar d Quantity 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000
Line Quantity 10.0000 10.0000 10.0000 10.0000 10.0000 10.0000 10.0000
EA
Unit Price 290.00000 454.85000 427.00000 215.00000 240.00000 318.30000
Extended Price 2,900.00 4,548.50 4,270.00 2,150.00 2,400.00 3,183.00
Total Line Score
Delivery Date
UOM Detail EACH
Vendor Item WONN101 & 95175 |1-1/2 DIRECT READ PD 494509 11/2" NEPTUNE T-10
,CF
Vendor Item HERSEY 562DI w/flgkit| MM (P21-A00-B03- 1-1/2 OMNI R2 METER
Description 0101A-1
Line 4:Open: Output:
Contract
Award Quantity 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000
Line Quantity 2500.0000 2,500.0000 2,500.0000 2,500.0000 2,500.0000
EA
Unit Price 69.00000 90.45000 65.00000 68.00000
Extended Price 172,500.00 226,125.00 162,500.00 170,000.00

Total Line Score

Delivery Date
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UOM Detail

Vendor Item V0GB1941 5/8X3/4 PD, CF
ACCULINX W/5' WIR
Vendor Item HERSEY 420 Bronze MM (P12-A31-B05-
Description w/Tranglator 0110B-1)
Line 5:Open:100392
Output: Contract
Awar d Quantity 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000
L ine Quantity 2500.0000 2,500.0000
EA
Unit Price 126.00000
Extended Price 315,000.00
Total Line Score
Delivery Date
UOM Detail
Vendor Item RCDL MODEL 25-
ORION PIT MODULE
Vendor Item
Description
Line 6:Open: Output:
Contract
Award Quantity 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000
Line Quantity 250.0000 250.0000 250.0000 250.0000 250.0000
EA
Unit Price 132.00000 179.00000 115.00000 120.00000
Extended Price 33,000.00 44,750.00 28,750.00 30,000.00
Total Line Score
Delivery Date
UOM Detail
Vendor Item VOKS1911 1" PD,CF ACCULINX
W/5' WIRE
Vendor Item HERSEY 452 MM (P16-A31-B05-
Description w/Tranglator 0110B-1)

Page 3 of 15




Line 7:Open:100393
Output: Contract

Awar d Quantity 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000
Line Quantity 250.0000 250.0000
EA
Unit Price 175.00000
Extended Price 43,750.00
Total Line Score
Delivery Date
UOM Detail
Vendor Item RCDL MODEL 70-
ORION PIT MODULE
Vendor Item
Description
Line 8:Open:100394
Output: Contract
Award Quantity 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000
Line Quantity 50.0000 50.0000 50.0000 50.0000 50.0000 50.0000
EA
Unit Price 335.00000 475.30000 427.00000 250.00000 278.00000
Extended Price 16,750.00 23,765.00 21,350.00 12,500.00 13,900.00
Total Line Score
Delivery Date
UOM Detail EACH
Vendor Item WONN1911 & 95175 1-1/2 PD, CF 494509 11/2" NEPTUNE T-10 -
ACCULINX W/5' WIRE C
Vendor Item HERSEY562DI,Translato| MM (P21-A00-B05- 1-1/2 OMNI R2 METER
Description r.flg kit 0110B-1)
Line 9:Open: Output:
Contract
Award Quantity 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000
Line Quantity 50.0000 50.0000
EA
Unit Price 322.00000
Extended Price 16,100.00
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Total Line Score

Delivery Date
UOM Detail
Vendor Item

Vendor Item
Description

Line 10:Open: 103393
Output: Contract

Award Quantity 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000
IéiAne Quantity 50.0000 50.0000 50.0000 50.0000 50.0000 50.0000
Unit Price 561.00000 1,386.30000 1,031.00000 950.00000 1,190.00000
Extended Price 28,050.00 69,315.00 51,550.00 47,500.00 59,500.00
Total Line Score
Delivery Date
UOM Detail EACH
Vendor Item Q9PS1051 & 95178 2" OCTAVE METER 429541
W/ENCODER MOD
Vendor Item HERSEYMVR160 Master Meter O302-E1- OMNI 2" C2
Description w/Trangdlator/flgs A09 COMPOUND METER
Line 11:Open: Output:
Contract
Award Quantity 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000
Line Quantity 50.0000 50.0000
EA
Unit Price 1,310.00000
Extended Price 65,500.00

Total Line Score

Delivery Date
UOM Detail
Vendor Item

Vendor Item
Description
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Line 12:Open: 103394
Output: Contract

Award Quantity 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000
IéiAne Quantity 15.0000 15.0000 15.0000 15.0000 15.0000 15.0000
Unit Price 2,056.60000 1,580.00000 1,232.00000 1,550.00000 1,278.00000
Extended Price 30,849.00 23,700.00 18,480.00 23,250.00 19,170.00
Total Line Score
Delivery Date
UOM Detail EACH
Vendor Item M00310125 & 95240 3" OCTAVE METER 437183
W/ENCODER MODULE
Vendor Item HERSEY HbMAG & flg | Master Meter O303-E1- OMNI 3" C2
Description kit A09 COMPOUND METER
Line 13:Open: Output:
Contract
Awar d Quantity 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000
Line Quantity 15.0000 15.0000
EA
Unit Price 1,368.00000
Extended Price 20,520.00
Total Line Score
Delivery Date
UOM Detail
Vendor Item
Vendor Item
Description
Line 14:Open: 103383
Output: Contract
Award Quantity 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000
IéiAne Quantity 10.0000 10.0000 10.0000 10.0000 10.0000 10.0000
Unit Price 2,506.00000 2,262.50000 2,131.00000 2,000.00000 1,875.00000
Extended Price 25,060.00 22,625.00 21,310.00 20,000.00 18,750.00
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Total Line Score

Delivery Date
UOM Detail
Vendor Item

Vendor Item
Description

M00410125 & 95241

HERSEY HbMAG & flg
kit

4" OCTAVE METER
W/ENCODER MODULE

Master Meter O304-E1-
A09

EACH
408113

OMNI 4" C2

COMPOUND METER

RCDL 4" 2 ADESW/ 25
WIRE

Line 15:Open: Output:
Contract

Award Quantity 0.0000
Line Quantity 10.0000
EA

Unit Price
Extended Price
Total Line Score

Delivery Date
UOM Detail
Vendor ltem

Vendor Item
Description

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000
10.0000

1,995.00000
19,950.00

0.0000

Line 16:Open:103384
Output: Contract

Award Quantity 0.0000
Line Quantity 6.0000
EA

Unit Price
Extended Price
Total Line Score

Delivery Date
UOM Detail
Vendor Item

Vendor Item
Description

0.0000
6.0000

4,640.46000
27,842.76

H3SQ1011 & 95241

HERSEY FM3 & flg kit

0.0000
6.0000

2,262.50000
13,575.00

4" OCTAVE METER
W/ENCODER MODULE

Master Meter O304-E1-
A09

0.0000
6.0000

5,051.00000
30,306.00

EACH
43400MNIF2

OMNI 4" F2 COMP
FIRELINE METER

0.0000
6.0000

4,000.00000
24,000.00

0.0000
6.0000

4,050.00000
24,300.00

RCDL 4" FSAA-01 2
ADESW/25' WIR

0.0000
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Line 17:Open: Output:
Contract

Award Quantity 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000

Line Quantity 6.0000 6.0000

EA

Unit Price 4,110.00000

Extended Price 24,660.00

Total Line Score

Delivery Date

UOM Detail

Vendor Item

Vendor Item

Description

Line 18:0Open: 103385

Output: Contract

Award Quantity 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000

IEEAI:'e Quantity 4.0000 4.0000 4.0000 4.0000 4.0000 4.0000

Unit Price 4,155.00000 3,540.00000 3,677.00000 3,500.00000 3,055.00000

Extended Price 16,620.00 14,160.00 14,708.00 14,000.00 12,220.00

Total Line Score

Delivery Date

UOM Detail EACH

Vendor Item M00610125 & 95242 6" OCTAVE METER 388399 RCDL 6" COMPOUND
W/ENCODER MODULE & 2 ADES

Vendor Item HERSEY HbMAG & flg | Master Meter O305-E1- OMNI 6" C2

Description kit A09 COMPOUND METER

Line 19:Open: Output:

Contract

Award Quantity 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000

Line Quantity 4.0000 4.0000

EA

Unit Price 3,175.00000

Extended Price 12,700.00
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Total Line Score

Delivery Date
UOM Detail
Vendor Item

Vendor Item
Description

L ine 20: Open: 103400
Output: Contract

Award Quantity 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000
IéiAne Quantity 2.0000 2.0000 2.0000 2.0000 2.0000 2.0000
Unit Price 6,555.46000 3,540.00000 6,724.00000 4,800.00000 5,575.00000
Extended Price 13,110.92 7,080.00 13,448.00 9,600.00 11,150.00
Total Line Score
Delivery Date
UOM Detail EACH
Vendor Item H3TQ1011 & 95242 6" OCTAVE METER 43600MNIF2 6" NEPTUNE HP
W/ENCODER MODULE PROTECTUS-R
Vendor Item HERSEY FM3 & flg kit Master Meter OMNI 6" F2 COMP
Description FIRELINE METER
Line 21:Open: Output:
Contract
Awar d Quantity 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000
Line Quantity 2.0000 2.0000
EA
Unit Price 5,695.00000
Extended Price 11,390.00

Total Line Score

Delivery Date
UOM Detail
Vendor Item

Vendor Item
Description
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Line 22:Open: 103387
Output: Contract

Award Quantity 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000
IéiAne Quantity 2.0000 2.0000 2.0000
Unit Price 6,079.00000 5,235.00000
Extended Price 12,158.00 10,470.00
Total Line Score
Delivery Date
UOM Detail EACH
Vendor Item 43800MNIC2CF RCDL 8" COMBO W/ 2
ADES & ORION

Vendor Item OMNI 8" C2
Description COMPOUND METER
Line 23:0Open:103401
Output: Contract
Awar d Quantity 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000
Iéiorje Quantity 2.0000 2.0000 2.0000 2.0000 2.0000 2.0000
Unit Price 8,764.04000 4,237.00000 10,061.00000 6,200.00000 7,030.00000
Extended Price 17,528.08 8,474.00 20,122.00 12,400.00 14,060.00
Total Line Score
Delivery Date
UOM Detail EACH
Vendor Item H3U01011 & 95243 8" OCTAVE METER 43800MNIF2 8" NEPTUNE HP

W/ENCODER MODULE PROTECTUS -V
Vendor Item HERSEY FM3 & flg kit | Master Meter O306-E1- OMNI 8" F2 COMP
Description AQ09 FIRELINE METER
Line 24:Open: Output:
Contract
Award Quantity 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000
Line Quantity 2.0000 2.0000
EA
Unit Price 7,150.00000
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Extended Price
Total Line Score

Delivery Date
UOM Detail
Vendor ltem

Vendor Item
Description

14,300.00

Line 25:0Open:103388
Output: Contract

Awar d Quantity 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000
Line Quantity 12.0000 12.0000 12.0000 12.0000 12.0000 12.0000
EA
Unit Price 650.00000 505.00000 829.00000 775.00000 505.00000
Extended Price 7,800.00 6,060.00 9,948.00 9,300.00 6,060.00
Total Line Score
Delivery Date
UOM Detail EACH
Vendor Item HMRO012 3" FREHYDRANT 400951 RCDL T450 FIRE
METER DIRECT READ HYDRANT METER
Vendor Item HERSEY Hydrant Meter | MM (H31-A1-B03-A1) 3" 125W FH METER
Description W/COUPLING
Line 26:0Open:103403
Output: Contract
Award Quantity 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000
L ine Quantity 200.0000 200.0000
EA
Unit Price 80.00000
Extended Price 16,000.00
Total Line Score
Delivery Date
UOM Detail
Vendor Item VARIOUS
TRANSLATORSWITH
WIRE
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Vendor Item
Description

HERSEY Trandlators
w/wire

Line 27:Open: Output:
Contract

Award Quantity 0.0000
Line Quantity 200.0000
EA

Unit Price
Extended Price
Total Line Score

Delivery Date
UOM Detail
Vendor Item

Vendor Item
Description

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000
200.0000

60.22000
12,044.00

0.0000

Line 28:0Open: 103389
Output: Contract

Award Quantity 0.0000
Line Quantity 200.0000
EA

Unit Price
Extended Price
Total Line Score

Delivery Date
UOM Detail
Vendor ltem

Vendor Item
Description

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000
200.0000

63.57000
12,714.00

ADE ENCODER 2"-8"
BADGER RCDL

0.0000

Line 29:Open: 103402
Output: Contract

Award Quantity 0.0000
Line Quantity 200.0000
EA

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000
200.0000

0.0000

0.0000
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Unit Price
Extended Price
Total Line Score

Delivery Date
UOM Detail
Vendor Item

Vendor Item
Description

80.00000
16,000.00

NEPTUNE REGISTER

Line 30:Open: 103395
Output: Contract

Award Quantity 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000
L ine Quantity 200.0000 200.0000
EA
Unit Price 200.00000
Extended Price 40,000.00
Total Line Score
Delivery Date
UOM Detail
Vendor Item ENCODER MODULE
W/CABLE
Vendor ltem Master Meter 965-010-16
Description
Line 31:Open: 103390
Output: Contract
Award Quantity 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000 0.0000
Line Quantity 500.0000 500.0000
EA
Unit Price 64.78000
Extended Price 32,390.00

Total Line Score

Delivery Date
UOM Detail
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Vendor ltem

Vendor Item
Description

ORION RADIO PIT
MODULE W/ KIT

Line 32:0Open: 103391
Output: Contract

Award Quantity 0.0000
Line Quantity 750.0000
EA

Unit Price
Extended Price
Total Line Score

Delivery Date
UOM Detail
Vendor Item

Vendor Item
Description

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000
750.0000

4.00000
3,000.00

ORION INTEGRAL
MODULE

0.0000

Line 33:Open: Output:
Contract

Award Quantity 0.0000
Line Quantity 750.0000
EA

Unit Price
Extended Price
Total Line Score

Delivery Date
UOM Detail
Vendor Item

Vendor Item
Description

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000
750.0000

77.50000
58,125.00

0.0000

Line 34:Open: Output:
Contract

Award Quantity 0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000

0.0000
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Line Quantity 1500.0000
EA

Unit Price
Extended Price
Total Line Score

Delivery Date
UOM Detail
Vendor Item

Vendor Item
Description

1,500.0000

6.00000
9,000.00
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